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NCB, Rothes No.14, 0.4.0ST (GR387/01), RH ¾ front view, 26/5/58 JPC 118/1   
North of Scotland 
Hydroelectric Board, 
Aberdeen 

4wBE (EE701/26), 27/5/58 
4wBE (EE520/21), at wagon tippler, 27/5/58 

JPC 118/5 
JPC 118/6 

Wm Beardmore, Parkhead No.6, 0.4.0ST (AB2253/48), LH ¾ front view, 1/6/58 
No.3, 0.4.0ST (AB1208/10), LH ¾ front view, 1/6/58 

JPC 122/5 
JPC 122/6 

Bairds & Scottish Steel, 
Northburn 

No.2, 0.4.0ST (GH/15), RH ¾ front view, 1/6/58 
No.3, 0.4.0ST (AB1481/17), RH ¾ front view, 1/6/58 

JPC 122/12 
JPC 123/1 

Alex Findlay, Motherwell 0.4.0T (AB804/97), LH ¾ front view, 1/6/58 JPC 124/4 
Colvilles, Clydebridge 4wVBT (S9620/57), LH ¾ front view, with S9621/57 behind, 

31/3/61 
No.2, 0.4.0CT (AB1504/17), LH ¾ front view, 31/3/61 

JPC 285/10 
 
JPC 285/12 

NCB, Dunaskin No.1, 0.4.0ST (AB2244/47), RH ¾ front view, 1/4/61 JPC 286/12 
NCB, Mauchline 0.4.0ST (AB1821/24), LH ¾ front view, 1/4/61 JPC 287/1 
Andrew Barclay, 
Kilmarnock 

0.4.0ST (AB1219/10), LH ¾ front view, 1/4/61 JPC 287/3 

SGB, Paisley PAISLEY BUDDY, 0.4.0ST (AB1778/22), RH ¾ front view, 
2/4/61 

JPC 287/6 

A & F Craig, Paisley 2.2.0TG (Craig/95), 2/4/61 JPC 287/9 
SGB, Tradeston No.1, 0.4.0ST (AB1701/20), LH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 JPC 287/10 
Wm Beardmore, Parkhead No.4, 0.4.0ST (AB2090/40), LH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 JPC 287/11 
SGB, Provan No.4, 0.4.0ST (AB1425/15), RH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 

4, 0.4.0ST (WB2993/50), LH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 
0.4.0ST (NBL19049/11), RH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 
1, 0.4.0T (AB2207/46), RH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 

JPC 287/12 
JPC 288/1 
JPC 288/3 
JPC 288/5 

NCB, Bedlay No.21, 0.4.0ST (AB1512/17), RH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 
No.1, 0.6.0T (NR5710/02), RH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 

JPC 288/7 
JPC 288/8 

NCB, Twechar No.8, 0.4.0ST (NR5935/01), RH broadside view, 2/4/61 
No.14, 0.4.0ST (AE1789/17), LH ¾ front view, 2/4/61 

JPC 288/9 
JPC 288/10 

NCB, Manor Powis 0.4.0STs (AB1740/23 and AB2260/49), RH ¾ front views, 
3/4/61 

JPC 288/12 

NCB, Glenochil No.4, 0.4.0ST (AB2259/49), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.12, 0.4.0ST (AB904/01), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 

JPC 289/1 
JPC 289/2 

NCB, Frances No.5, 0.4.0ST (AB975/03), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 JPC 289/5 
NCB, Lochhead No.16, 0.4.0ST (GR343/98), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 

No.20, 0.4.0ST (AB2357/55), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
JPC 289/6 
JPC 289/7 

NCB, Michael No.21, 0.6.0ST (HE3837/55), RH ¾ rear view, shunting BR 
wagons, 3/4/61 

JPC 289/8 

Wemyss Private Railway No.17, 0.6.0T (AB2017/35), RH ¾ front view, propelling 
wagons, 3/4/61 
No.14, 0.6.0ST (HE2888/43), RH ¾ front view with a single  
wagon passing ancient signals; exact location unknown, 
3/4/61 
No.15, 0.6.0ST (AB2183/45), RH ¾ rear view with train, 3/4/61 

JPC 289/9 
 
JPC 289/11 
 
 
JPC 289/12 



NCB, Michael No.3, 0.4.0ST (AB946/02), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 JPC 290/1 
NCB, Wellesley No.7, 0.6.0ST (NBH16463/04), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 

No.4, 0.6.0ST (NBH16184/04), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.10, 0.4.0ST (GH/03), RH ¾ rear view, 3/4/61 
No.8, 0.6.0ST (HC744/05), LH ¾ front view; wheels are 
obscured by pit props, 3/4/61 

JPC 290/2 
JPC 290/3 
JPC 290/4 
JPC 290/5 

Wemyss Private Railway No.18, 0.6.0T (AB2048/38), LH ¾ front view, out of use at 
Methil, 3/4/61 

JPC 290/7 

NCB, Wellesley Giesel-fitted No.18, 0.6.0ST (HE3809/54), RH ¾ front view 
with a single wagon, the colliery behind, 3/4/61 

JPC 290/8 

NCB, Bowhill No.2, 0.6.0ST (AB1339/18), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 JPC 290/9 
NCB, Cowdenbeath 
Central Workshops 

0.4.0ST (AB2292/51), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.31, 0.4.0ST (GR480/05), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.23, 0.4.0ST (AB1825/24), RH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.1, 0.4.0ST (AB1271/12), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
0.4.0ST (AB642/89), LH ¾ front view, 3/4/61 
No.15, 0.4.0ST (GR427/03), RH broadside view, 3/4/61 
No.20, 0.4.0ST (GR146/90), RH broadside view, 3/4/61 
No.33, 0.6.0T (AB2267/50), RH ¾ front view, no chimney, 
3/4/61 

JPC 290/11 
JPC 290/12 
JPC 291/2 
JPC 291/3 
JPC 291/4 
JPC 291/5 
JPC 291/6 
JPC 291/7 

NCB, Kinniel No.8, 0.4.0ST (AB1664/19), RH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 
0.4.0ST (HL3175/16), RH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 

JPC 291/8 
JPC 291/9 

Fisons, Bo’ness FISONS, 0.4.0ST (AB917/02), LH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 JPC 291/11 
SGB, Granton 6, 0.4.0ST (AB1967/35), RH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 

7, 0.4.0ST (AB1036/04), LH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 
JPC 292/4 
JPC 292/5 

NCB, Niddrie No.30, 0.4.0ST (AB2058/38), RH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 
No.25, 0.6.0ST (AB2358/54), LH ¾ front view, at Woolmet 
Colliery, 4/4/61 
23, 0.4.0ST (AB1023/04), LH ¾ front view, at Newcraighall 
Colliery, 4/4/61 

JPC 292/7 
JPC 292/9 
 
JPC 292/10 

NCB, Prestongrange No.17, 0.4.0ST (AB2219/46), LH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 JPC 292/11 
NCB, Preston Links No.24, 0.6.0T (AB1322/13), RH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 JPC 292/12 
NCB, Newbattle Open-cast 
Site 

71512, 0.6.0ST (RSH7166/44), LH ¾ front view, 4/4/61 JPC 293/4 
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